
Apr-22

DATE DAY GRADE EVENTS/CELEBRATIONS/COMPETITIONS

04.04.2022 Monday Nur-Sr.KG School re-opens

22.04.2022 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Earth day

29.04.2022 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Freshers Day 

Jun-22

Nur-Sr.KG Back to School activity

21.06.2022 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG Yoga Day- Yoga Session

18.06.2022 Saturday Nur-Sr.KG Father's day Celebration

22.06.2022 Wednesday Nursery Join the Dots and Create Competition

22.06.2022 Wednesday Jr.KG Paper Collage  Competition

22.06.2022 Wednesday Sr.KG Colouring Competition

27.06.2022   to 

30.06.2022

Monday                   

to                    

Thursday

Nur-Sr.KG I know my Senses Week

Jul-22

01.07.2022      

to            

05.07.2022

Friday to 

Tuesday
Nur-Sr.KG Vanamahotsav Week

01.07.2022 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Germination activity

04.07.2022 Monday Nur-Sr.KG

Fun filled activity:                                                                        

Palm Printing Activity -Nursery                                                   

Vegetable Printing Activity- Jr.KG                                            

Finger Printing Activity-Sr.KG

05.07.2022 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG Tree Plantation

15.07.2022 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG Blue Day

Nursery Colouring Competition

Jr.KG English Poem Recitation Competition

Sr.KG Clay Modelling Competition

29.07.2022 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Family Day Activity

IMAGINATIVE Aug-22

10.08.2022 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Rakshabandhan Celebration

12.08.2022 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Independence Day Celebration

18.08.2022 Thursday Nur-Sr.KG Janmashtami Celebration

Nursery Paper Collage Competition

Jr.KG Colouring Competition

AZURE

JOVIAL

ACTIVITIES/COMPETITIONS/CELEBRATIONS 

PRE-PRIMARY SECTION

22.07.2022 Friday

Thursday25.08.2022



Sr.KG Pot Decoration Competition

Sep-22

08.09.2022 Thursday Nur-Sr.KG Ganeshutsav Celebration

12.09.2022 Monday Nur-Sr.KG Show & Tell activity

17.09.2022 Saturday Nur-Sr.KG A Day with mother-Mothers Day Celebration

21.09.2022 Wednesday Nur-Sr.KG Pink Day

27.09.2022 Tuesday Nursery Paper Crumpling Competition

27.09.2022 Tuesday Jr.KG Slogan Recitation Competition

27.09.2022 Tuesday Sr.kG Vegetable Salad Decoration Competition

29.09.2022 Thursday Nur-Sr.KG Fruit and Vegetable Day 

UNENCUMBERED  Oct-22

04.10.2022 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG Dussehra Celebration

07.10.2022 Friday Nur-Jr.KG Eid-E-Milad Celebration

12.10.2022 Wednesday Nur-Jr.KG Orange Day

Nursery Diya Decoration Competition

Jr.KG Costume Parade Competition

Sr.KG English Poem Recitation Competition

21.10.2022 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Diwali Celebration

Nov-22

14.11.2022 Monday Nur-Sr.KG Children's Day Celebration

17.11.2022 Thursday Nur&Jr.KG Yellow Day

Nursery English Poem Recitation

Jr.KG Show & Tell Competition

Sr.KG English Story Narration Competition

IGNITED MINDS Dec-22
05.12.2022 to 

9.12.2022

Monday          to                 

Friday
Nur-Sr.KG Exploring Colours and Shapes Week

13.12.2022 Tuesday Nur & Jr.KG Math Mania Competition

14.12.2022 Wednesday Sr.KG Math Relay Competition

23.12.2022 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Christmas Celebration

REJOICE

PLAYMATES

Wednesday19.10.2022

Wednesday23.11.2022

Thursday25.08.2022



AFFECTIONATE Jan-23

07.01.2023 Saturday Nur-Sr.KG Grandparents Day

Lohri Celebration

Makar Sankranti Celebration
23.01.2023 to 

26.01.2023

Monday to 

Thursday
Nur-Sr.KG Patriotic Palatte Week

Nursery Show & Tell Competition

Jr.KG Paper CrumplingCompetition

Sr.KG Hindi Patriotic Singing Competition

RECAPITULATE Feb-23

07.02.2023 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG White Day

10.02.2023 Friday Nur-Sr.KG Pyjama Party

11.02.2023 Saturday Nur-Sr.KG Day Camp

22.02.2023 Wednesday Nursery Role Play Competition

22.02.2023 Wednesday Jr.KG Fruit Salad Decoration Competition

22.02.2023 Wednesday Sr.KG Spelling Bee Competition

28.02.2023 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG National Science Day (Hands on Activity)

Mar-23

07.03.2023 Tuesday Nur-Sr.KG Holi Celebration

11.03.2023 Saturday Sr.KG Graduation Day

Nur-Sr.KGFriday13.01.2023

Monday30.01.2023








